Rosawsy Cafe/Bevaris
SOUTHLANDS CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS ORDER FORM
September 3rd -30*", 2019

RETURN TO THE SCHOOL CAFETERIA
By August 26th (9:00am) in order to start September 3rd

CHILD’S NAME: PHONE NUMBER:

GRADE: (CIRCLE ONE) TEACHER’S NAME

PS TK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

September 2019
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PLEASE CIRCLE THE DATES THAT YOU WILL PRE-PAY. To order sub item, write down the corresponding

number in the box below the day you would like to substitute. All the substitutions come with the same side food and
drink. Example: If you want to substitute “Chicken Sandwich”, with the “Chicken Tenders” (Sub. #2) on Tuesday (27th).Then
CIRCLE the date and write SUB #2 in the square box right below the date.

Sub #1 - Turkey Sandwich Sub #2 - Chicken Tender Sub #3 - Grilled Cheese Sandwich Sub #4 - Cheeseburger

X $4.50 = Check #
NUMBER OF LUNCHES ORDERED TOTAL
X $5.50= Check #
NUMBER OF LUNCHES ORDERED TOTAL
X $6.50 = Check #
NUMBER OF LUNCHES ORDERED TOTAL
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED: $

Please make checks payable to: Rosa’s Cafe

There will be a $25.00 service fee for all returned checks

Cost: Prepaid Lunches are PS-TK @ $4.50; K-5" @ $5.50 and 6t- 10t @ $6.50 each day and may be paid by check or
money order (No cash payments please. We cannot be responsible for lost cash orders) please send check and complete tear
off form to the Cafeteria. Your prepaid order for the entire month must be turned in no later than August 26th, 2019

Absence: If your child will be absent on any day you have prepaid lunch, you must call the Cafeteria (909) 256-0696 and
request a credit for next month. You must call before 9:00 am the morning of the absence. No exceptions will be made.

Only 2 emergency lunches per month per child—Emergency Lunch consist of a Turkey or Ham Sandwich, Homemade Cookie
and Drink. Emergency lunches are $5.00 PS-TK; $6.00 K-5™ and $7.00 6t-10t per day

One form per Child



September Lunch menu

(All meals are served with milk, chocolate milk, bottled water or juice)

Monday 09/02/19 Tuesday 09/03/19 Wednesday 09/04/19 Thursday 09/05/19 Friday 09/06/19
No School Chicken Enchiladas Beef Chow Mein Chicken Tenders Cheese Pizza
Spanish Rice Veggie Egg Rolls Mashed Potatoes Orange Wedges
Fruit Salad Fruit Salad Apple Slices Fresh Veggies
Monday 09/09/19 Tuesday 09/10/19 Wednesday 09/11/19 Thursday 09/12/19 Friday 09/13/19
Beef Ravioli Chicken Teriyaki Cheeseburger Ground Turkey Pepperoni Pizza
Steamed Veggies Steamed Rice Potato Wedges Quesadilla Apple Slices
Fruit Salad Steamed Broccoli Fresh Fruit Grilled Corn Cucumber Slices
Garlic Toast Apple Slices Apple Slices
Monday 09/16/19 Tuesday 09/17/19 Wednesday 09/18/19 Thursday 09/19/19 Friday 09/20/19
Chicken Bow Tie Green Bean Beef Corn Dog Turkey Croissant with Cheese Pizza
Pasta with Broccoli Steamed Rice Cole Slaw Lettuce Watermelon
Garlic Bread Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Apple Slices Fresh Veggies
Apple Slices Cookie Waffle Potatoes
Monday 09/23/19 Tuesday 09/24/19 Wednesday 09/25/19 Thursday 09/26/19 Friday 09/27/19
Spaghetti Chicken and Waffles Kung Pao Beef Crispy Chicken Cheese Pizza
Bolognese Mixed Veggies (No Peanuts) Sandwich with Fresh Fruit
Green Salad Watermelon Steamed Rice Lettuce Cucumber Slices
Fruit Salad Fruit Salad Potato Wedges
Mixed Veggies Fresh Fruit
Monday 09/30/19

Beef Lasagna Roll
Ups
Mixed Veggies
Fresh Fruit
Garlic Bread

Please make checks payable to Rosa’s Cafe.
There will be a $25.00 service fee for all returned check




Rosws Café/Bevaris
SOUTHLANDS CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS ORDER FORM
October 1%t -31°%, 2019

RETURN TO THE SCHOOL CAFETERIA
By September 24th (9:00am) in order to start October 1st

CHILD’S NAME: PHONE NUMBER:

GRADE: (CIRCLE ONE) TEACHER’S NAME

PS TK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

October 2019
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PLEASE CIRCLE THE DATES THAT YOU WILL PRE-PAY. To order sub item, write down the corresponding

number in the box below the day you would like to substitute. All the substitutions come with the same side food and
drink. Example: If you want to substitute “Chicken Sandwich”, with the “Chicken Tenders” (Sub. #2) on Monday (14th).Then
CIRCLE the date and write SUB #2 in the square box right below the date.

Sub #1 - Turkey Sandwich Sub #2 - Chicken Tender Sub #3 - Grilled Cheese Sandwich Sub #4 - Cheeseburger

X $4.50 = Check #
NUMBER OF LUNCHES ORDERED TOTAL
X $5.50= Check #
NUMBER OF LUNCHES ORDERED TOTAL
X $6.50 = Check #
NUMBER OF LUNCHES ORDERED TOTAL
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED: $

Please make checks payable to: Rosa’s Cafe

There will be a $25.00 service fee for all returned checks

Cost: Prepaid Lunches are PS-TK @ $4.50; K-5" @ $5.50 and 6t- 10t @ $6.50 each day and may be paid by check or
money order (No cash payments please. We cannot be responsible for lost cash orders) please send check and complete tear
off form to the Cafeteria. Your prepaid order for the entire month must be turned in no later than September 24th, 2019

Absence: If your child will be absent on any day you have prepaid lunch, you must call the Cafeteria (909) 256-0696 and
request a credit for next month. You must call before 9:00 am the morning of the absence. No exceptions will be made.

Only 2 emergency lunches per month per child—Emergency Lunch consist of a Turkey or Ham Sandwich, Homemade Cookie
and Drink. Emergency lunches are $5.00 PS-TK; $6.00 K-5™ and $7.00 6t-10t per day

One form per Child



(All meals are served with milk, chocolate milk, bottled water or juice)

October Lunch menu

Tuesday 10/01/19

Wednesday 10/02/19

Thursday 10/03/19

Friday 10/04/19

Chicken Taquitos

Beef and Broccoli

Chicken Nuggets

Cheese Pizza

Spanish Rice Veggie Fried Rice Macaroni and Cheese Orange Wedges
Fruit Salad Fruit Salad Apple Slices Fresh Veggies
Mixed Veggies
Monday 10/07/19 Tuesday 10/08/19 Wednesday 10/09/19 Thursday 10/10/19 Friday 10/11/19

Fettuccine Alfredo

All Beef Hot Dog

Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken Fried Rice

Pepperoni Pizza

with Chicken with Potato Wedges Mixed Veggies Veggie Egg Roll Apple Slices
Broccoli Apple Slices Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Cucumber Slices
Green Salad Fortune Cookie
Fruit Salad
Monday 10/14/19 Tuesday 10/15/19 Wednesday 10/16/19 Thursday 101719 Friday 10/18/19
Grilled Chicken Meatloaf Chicken Soft Tacos Sweet and Sour Cheese Pizza
Sandwich with Mashed Potatoes Corn/Cheese Chicken Watermelon
Lettuce Steamed Veggies Strawberry Slices Steamed Rice Fresh Veggies
Veggie Chips Dinner Roll Cookie Fresh Veggies
Apple Slices
Monday 10/21/19 Tuesday 10/22/19 Wednesday 10/23/19 Thursday 10/24/19 Friday 10/25/19

Cheeseburger with

Chicken Teriyaki

Spaghetti Marinara

Grilled Chicken and

Cheese Pizza

Lettuce Steamed Rice String Cheese Rice Fresh Fruit
Baked Potato Chips Fruit Salad Steamed Veggies Southwest Salad Cucumber Slices
Fruit Salad Mixed Veggies Apple Slices Fresh Orange
Wheat Bread
Monday 10/28/19 Tuesday 10/29/19 Wednesday 10/30/19 Thursday 10/31/19
Beef Lasagna Chicken Tenders Beef Chow Mein Turkey Melt
Mixed Veggies Potato Wedges Veggie Egg Roll Sandwich
Fresh Fruit Fruit Salad Fruit Salad Fruit Yogurt
Garlic Bread Fortune Cookie Apple Slices

Please make checks payable to Rosa’s Cafe.
There will be a $25.00 service fee for all returned check
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